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General information about company

Scrip code

504392

Name of the company

KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of EO.ﬂOf No. Of ot Sharcholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category o. ot artly | shares otalnos. | o o\ talno. of | class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity Y8 el (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D shareholder 1) h h Depository | _ )+ as per SCRR, Total as

(I ( Eefge(sw) shares | Receipts v 195 D As a [ oo | Class a% of
0 + B+ ’ Total A+B+C
") (VD) % of (ATBHC2) | cay ( )

Promoter

(A) & 8060000 8060000 | 74.63 8060000 8060000 | 74.63
Promoter
Group

(€3] Public 97 2740000 2740000 | 25.37 2740000 2740000 |25.37
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 104 10800000 10800000 | 100 10800000 10800000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Is)l.he Zr;s dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin 1 & e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares ; assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible - :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . _ A A .
an convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities Xi W ) Xi (VID+HX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 74.63 8060000
Group
(B) Public 25.37 2696500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10756500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor held (VII) | (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Recr:)ei s Y= (IV)+ | per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares 1) P (V+ (VD) [1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held As a % of X egy ota Voting
()] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1380500 1380500 |12.78 1380500 1380500 |12.78
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 1 6679500 6679500 | 61.85 6679500 6679500 | 61.85
(specify)
(S:;’('IT)‘M 7 8060000 8060000 | 74.63 8060000 8060000 | 74.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 8060000 8060000 | 74.63 8060000 8060000 | 74.63
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 7 95952 95952 |0.89 95952 95952 |0.89
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 2303823 2303823 [21.33 2303823 2303823 |[21.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 9 340225 340225 [3.15 340225 340225 [3.15
(specify)
(S];‘)I"Z;T)"ta‘ 97 2740000 2740000 |25.37 2740000 2740000 | 25.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B)(1)+ 97 2740000 2740000 |25.37 2740000 2740000 |25.37
B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 104 10800000 10800000 | 100 10800000 10800000 | 100
Total 104 10800000 10800000 | 100 10800000 10800000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of No. of Eﬁdeorlf ihares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding - . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying - convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .> | convertible ; held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
securities and No. . sa Sa [dematerialized
convertible Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VI)H(X) As a % of % of
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) |, 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) 12.78 1380500
(d) 61.85 6679500
f‘]‘;b'TOtal @) 74.63 8060000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
74.63 8060000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHAD)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 0.89 73452
(a(ii)) 21.33 2282823
(e) 3.15 340225
Sub-Total (B) 2537 2696500
3
Total Public
Shareholding
2537 2696500
B)=B) ()t
B)Y2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10756500
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 10756500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANUJ
KHETAN

ANUSHREE DEVESH
GUPTA

MEENA
KHETAN

VIJAY
KHETAN

VIJAY S
KHETAN

ANUSHREE DEVESH
GUPTA

PAN (1)

ATJPK3092]

AOCPKS8810J

AIUPK3334K

AADHV4125L

ALCPK2138E

AACTD6640H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

283000

400000

342500

130000

75000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

283000

400000

342500

130000

75000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7

1.2

0.69

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

283000

400000

342500

130000

75000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

283000

400000

342500

130000

75000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.62

3.7

3.17

1.2

0.69

1.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.62

3.7

1.2

0.69

1.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

283000

400000

342500

130000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1380500
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1380500
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1380500

Class egy
Total 1380500

Total as a % of

12.
Total Voting rights 78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1380500
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AACCK6978N Total

KERNEL TECH NETWORKS PVT LTD

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6679500 6679500
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6679500 6679500

W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.85 61.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6679500 6679500

Class eg:y
Total 6679500 6679500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 61.85 61.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

61.85 61.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6679500

6679500

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of th ANKUSH HIMMAT KASHIRAM | MANGESH | PRASHANT |\ oo o |RAJESH

S;‘meh"k; N D GANPATRAV | VINODCHANDRA | PUNDALIK | MADHUKAR | SHASHIKANT | o\ TUKARAM
areholders (I) | \rAT USARE | BHTT KADAM DHOTRE SAWANT DAMBRE

PAN (I1) AKBPMS5117F | AGAPB6742Q AHUPKOY461E | AJPPD8297E | APMPS4035A | AZRPP298ON | AHAPDS240L

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 190000 150000 190000 150000 190000 190000 190000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

190000 150000 190000 150000 190000 190000 190000

1.76 1.39 1.76 1.39 1.76 1.76 1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 190000 150000 190000 150000 190000 190000 190000

Class egty
Total 190000 150000 190000 150000 190000 190000 190000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.76 1.39 1.76 1.39 1.76 1.76 1.76

rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a 176 1.39 1.76 1.39 1.76 1.76 1.76
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of 190000 150000 190000 150000 190000 190000 190000
equity shares
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held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RATANLAL
MURLIDHAR
DALMIA

SANDESH
NARAYAN
PAWAR

SHARWANKUMAR
HARIPRASAD
AGARWAL

SHIV
KUMAR
KAUSHIK

SHYAM
LAXMAN
PEDAMKAR

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACPD8641G

AXGPP3868C

ANEPAS313M

AAGPK7011H

AGGPP8468F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190000

190000

190000

190000

150000

2160000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (V)

190000

190000

190000

190000

150000

2160000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.76

1.39

20

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

190000

190000

190000

190000

150000

2160000

Class eg:y

Total

190000

190000

190000

190000

150000

2160000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

1.76

1.76

1.76

1.39

20

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.76

1.39

20

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190000

190000

190000

190000

150000

2160000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/shailendra/Deskiop/Shareholding %2030.09.2017/share%20holding %2030.09.2017.html 16/19



18/10/2017

share holding 30.09.2017.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

V R INFRA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECV0135C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

340148

340000

19

58

340225

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

340148

340000

19

58

340225

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

340148

340000

19

58

340225

Class eg:y

Total

340148

340000

58

340225

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.15

3.15

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

340148

340000

19
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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