General information about company	у
Scrip code	504392
Name of the company	KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Rights Total as	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	VI) 1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	8060000			8060000	74.63	8060000		8060000	74.63	
(B)	Public	97	2740000			2740000	25.37	2740000		2740000	25.37	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	104	10800000			10800000	100	10800000		10800000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	Category No. Of Shares Shares Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares				
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.63					8060000			
(B)	Public				25.37					2696500			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10756500			

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held i each class of securities (IX)			in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) (calculated as		/) Rights	Total as a		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1380500			1380500	12.78	1380500		1380500	12.78
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	6679500			6679500	61.85	6679500		6679500	61.85
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	8060000			8060000	74.63	8060000		8060000	74.63
(2)	Foreign	· —	· <del></del>				· ——			· <del></del>	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	8060000			8060000	74.63	8060000		8060000	74.63
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	70	95952			95952	0.89	95952		95952	0.89
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	2303823			2303823	21.33	2303823		2303823	21.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	340225			340225	3.15	340225		340225	3.15
Sub-Total (B)(3)		97	2740000			2740000	25.37	2740000		2740000	25.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		97	2740000			2740000	25.37	2740000		2740000	25.37
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		104	10800000			10800000	100	10800000		10800000	100
Total		104	10800000			10800000	100	10800000		10800000	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promot	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
	Shares S	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group	)		•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12.78					1380500
(d)				61.85					6679500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.63					8060000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.63					8060000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder	ı				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				0.89					73452
(a(ii))				21.33					2282823
(e)				3.15					340225
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.37					2696500
Total Public Share holding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.37					2696500
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					10756500
Total (A+B+C				100					10756500

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANUJ KHETAN	ANUSHREE DEVESH GUPTA	MEENA KHETAN	VIJAY KHETAN	VIJAY S KHETAN	ANUSHREE DEVESH GUPTA				
PAN (II)	ATJPK3092J	AOCPK8810J	AIUPK3334K	AADHV4125L	ALCPK2138E	AACTD6640H				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	283000	400000	342500	130000	75000	150000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	283000	400000	342500	130000	75000	150000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.62	3.7	3.17	1.2	0.69	1.39				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	283000	400000	342500	130000	75000	150000				
Class eg:y										
Total	283000	400000	342500	130000	75000	150000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.62	3.7	3.17	1.2	0.69	1.39				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.62	3.7	3.17	1.2	0.69	1.39				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			T						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)		T	1					
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity	283000	400000	342500	130000	75000	150000				

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	iding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1380500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1380500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.78
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1380500
Class eg:y	
Total	1380500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	1380500

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the	KERNEL TECH NETWORKS PVT LTD	
Shareholders (I)		
PAN (II)	AACCK6978N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6679500	6679500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6679500	6679500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.85	61.85
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	6679500	6679500
Class eg:y		
Total	6679500	6679500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.85	61.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.85	61.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6679500	6679500
Reason for not providing PAN		

			2		-		_
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKUSH GANPATRAV MALUSARE	HIMMAT VINODCHANDRA BHTT	KASHIRAM PUNDALIK KADAM	MANGESH MADHUKAR DHOTRE	PRASHANT SHASHIKANT SAWANT	RAJESH S PANDEY	RAJESH TUKARAM DAMBRE
PAN (II)	AKBPM5117F	AGAPB6742Q	AHUPK9461E	AJPPD8297E	APMPS4035A	AZRPP2980N	AHAPD8240
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	150000	190000	150000	190000	190000	190000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	150000	190000	150000	190000	190000	190000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.39	1.76	1.39	1.76	1.76	1.76
Number of Voting	g Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (	(IX)				
Class eg: X	190000	150000	190000	150000	190000	190000	190000
Class eg:y							
Total	190000	150000	190000	150000	190000	190000	190000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	1.39	1.76	1.39	1.76	1.76	1.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.39	1.76	1.39	1.76	1.76	1.76
Number of Locks	ed in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares	190000	150000	190000	150000	190000	190000	190000

held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not p	roviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RATANLAL MURLIDHAR	SANDESH NARAYAN	SHARWANKUMAR HARIPRASAD	SHIV KUMAR	SHYAM LAXMAN	Click here
PAN (II)	DALMIA AACPD8641G	PAWAR AXGPP3868C	AGARWAL ANEPA8313M	KAUSHIK AAGPK7011H	PEDAMKAR AGGPP8468F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	190000	190000	190000	150000	2160000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	190000	190000	190000	150000	2160000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76	1.76	1.76	1.39	20
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	190000	190000	190000	190000	150000	2160000
Class eg:y						
Total	190000	190000	190000	190000	150000	2160000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	1.76	1.76	1.76	1.39	20
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76	1.76	1.76	1.39	20
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190000	190000	190000	190000	150000	2160000
dematerialized		190000	190000	190000	150000	216000

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

		Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		V R INFRA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AAECV0135C			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	4	2	9		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	340148	340000	19	58	340225		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	340148	340000	19	58	340225		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.15	3.15	0	0	3.15		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		_			
Class eg: X	340148	340000	19	58	340225		
Class eg:y							
Total	340148	340000	19	58	340225		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.15	3.15	0	0	3.15		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.15	3.15	0	0	3.15		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	340148	340000	19	58	340225		

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						